Oglethorpe University

Administrative Summary -- 2013-07-01 thru 2014-06-30

Library Counts

Collection Size

Titles
Holdings

ltems

Collection Activity

Iltems Used *

Charges

Browses**

User Community

* Items Used represents each unique item that was Charged. Browses are excluded.

Registered Patrons

Added

1,489
1,498

1,901

1,228

Total at

Period End

152,212
153,844

161,629

4,179
6,384

173

2,891

** Browse is a Discharge without a corresponding Charge; cumulative Browse count at period end =
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50,880
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