Oglethorpe University

Administrative Summary -- 2013-07-01 thru 2014-06-30

Library Counts

	<u>Added</u>	Total at <u>Period End</u>
Collection Size		
Titles	1,489	152,212
Holdings	1,498	153,844
Items	1,901	161,629
Collection Activity		
Items Used *		4,179
Charges		6,384
Browses**		173
User Community		
Registered Patrons	1,228	2,891

^{*} Items Used represents each unique item that was Charged. Browses are excluded.

^{**} Browse is a Discharge without a corresponding Charge; cumulative Browse count at period end = 50,880